CALENDARIO PROVE ORALI ESAMI DI STATO 2015 - 2016

DATA

GIORNO

CLASSE

ORA

ALUNNI

18/06/16

Sabato

3E

3E

08:45

14:30

BECCERICA CHRISTIAN
CAMPETELLA SARA
CARLETTI ALESSANDRO
CARLETTI LAURA
CICCONOFRI NICOLA
CINTIOLI CATERINA
CIPRIANI MATTEO

ETEMI ARBEN

FALISTOCCO MICHELE
FAROOQ USMAN

GIROTTI MARTINA

HUSSAIN SHAH SYEDA NADIA
NADEEM MEHRAM

PRENCIPE GIULIA

20/06/16

Lunedi

3E

3C

08:00

15:15

RESCHINI BENEDETTA
SEVERINI ELIA
SVAMPA SAMUELE
TASSONE ELENA
VOLPINI EVA

AGRESTI ANDREA

ANDREOZZ| GABRIELE

CAMILLI MELETANI FRANCESCA
CESCHINI VALENTINA
CORRADINI MATTIA

DA COL GIORGIO

DI BIAGIO ELENA

21/06/16

Martedi

3C

3C

3D

08:00

14:30

17:15

MAKSUTI MIRSAT

MENNO’ ALESSIA

MERGNANI JOSELYN DEL CARMEN
MONTANARI UMBERTO LORIS
MORETTI EMILY

PERSICHINI DANIELE

PROPERZI MANUEL

PROPERZI MARIA

SHAHAD HAFSA
WANG JIANCHENG
ZACCARI ELEONORA

ALl WAQAR MUNTHA
BELLAGAMBA WILLIAM
BERTOLONE LAURA
BUTARU COSMIN MIHAI

22/06/16

Mercoledi

3D

08:00

GIUGGIOLINI VALERIO
HAZZA KAWTAR
MARCHETTI SOFIA
MARINANGELI FEDERICO
MAZZOCCA ANTONIO
MEDICI IRENE




3D

14:30

PROCACCINI ELENA
RE ELISA

RENZI NICOLO’

RITA CATERINA

SIROTI EMILY
TROBBIANI VALENTINA
VIPERA MARIACHIARA
VOLPE FRANCESCO
ZAMPONI DANIEL

23/06/16

Giovedi

3F

3F

08:45

14:30

DA COL TOMMASO
AMICO RICCARDO
BARTOLI ILENIA
BERNACCHINI MATTEO
BOLELLI SOFIA = .
BONFIGLI MADDALENA
CACCHIARELLI GABRIEL

CAMPUGIANI VALERIA
CARLETTI GAIA
CESCHINI EMANUELE
CESCHINI FRANCESCA
MALUDROTTU DANIELE
MEMISI MIMOZA
MERCURI ALESSANDRA
MILOZZ]| MICHELE

24/06/16

Venerdi

- 3F

3A

08:00

15:15

ORTOLANI ANDREA
PETTINARI MANUEL
PISTOLESI ELISA
RIVOLETTI REBECCA
ROGANTI ANDREA
STAFFOLANI SIRIA
VICO MARTINA

AGRESTI DANIELE
BARATTA MARIA CATERINA
CARVELLI LUDOVICA
FEDERICO LUCIA

LAl LUCIA

MATTEI ELENA

25/06/16

Sabato

3A

08:00

14:30

MEHMEDI FAZILE
NARDINO ALEX

ORAZI ELISA
PALOMBARI FEDERICA
PAOLINI LEONARDO
PIERLUIGI MARIA

PRINCIPI SIMONE
ROTILI ANDREA -
SANTOLINI SERGIO

- | SPALVIERI ANDREA

TAMBURRI LUCIA
ZAMPONI SOPHIE

27/06/16

Lunedi

3B

08:45

ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ARBAZ
BASHARAT SHAHZAIB
BERIDI OMAR




14:30

BORSATTI EVGHENIJ
CARTECHINI CHRISTIAN
CIPRIANI LUDOVICA
CORRADINI FRANCESCO

EUGENI GIULIA

HAMROUNI AMIRA
LAZZEROTTI GABRIELE
MARINOZZI ALESSANDRO
MASHCHAK ANNA
MENGASCINI ALESSANDRA
PETRACCI ANGELICA

28/06/16 | Martedi

3B

08:00

PETTERINI SOFIA
PROPERZI LUCIA
RAPARI LORENZO
RIZZUNI GIULIA
SPADONI NOEMI
TIRABASSI THOMAS
ZAGAGLIA RICCARDO
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